L23 0000 19642



(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	<u>-</u>
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	-
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400429326874

05.714.774 -01016--001 *#25.00

OZHMAY IL PH 3: 3:

COVER LETTER

· TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	AME	BITIOUS LUVA LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for tiling.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Samuel Gardner			
		Name of Person			
	Ambitious Luva				
		Firm/Company			
1032 E Brandon Blvd #8248					
Address					
Brandon/Florida 33511					
		City/State and Zip Code			
	ar	nbitiouscollectives@gmail.con	n		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	ofification)		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
Samo	uel Gardner	239 634-1814			
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:				
■ \$25,00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Addres Registration S		Street Address: Registration S	Section		
Division of C		Division of Co			
P.O. Box 632	.7	The Centre of	Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AMBITIONS LIVATIO

	AMBITIOUS LOV				_
(Name of the Limi	ited Liability Company as (A Florida Limited Liabilit	<u>it now appears on ou</u> ly Company)	<u>r records.</u>)		
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I lorida document numberL2300001964		filed on	01/09/202	3 an	d assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:				
a. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liability c	company here:			
AMBITIOUS COLLECT	IVE LLC				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Co	mpany," the designati	on "LLC" or th	ne abbreviatio	n "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:				
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		1032 E BRANDON BLVD #8248			
The special sp		BRANDON, FL 32311			
nter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE		1032 E B	RANDON B	LVD #8248	
		BRANDON, FL 32311			
. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	ss here:	ss on our records	, <u>enter the r</u>	name of the SECHAIN	new regist
	1022 E Brandon Di	, al		<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:	1032 E Brandon Bly	/a Enter Florida stree	nt addrage	522 -	
	Brandon	isher i tortad siret	, Florida	က္ကရာ 🔀 (335)11 မ	
	2.4		. rionax		_

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Alex Sans

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager .

CEO=Chief executive officer

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
CEO	Samuel Gardner	1032 E Brandon Blvd	WAdd
		#8248	□Remove
		Brandon, FL 33511	□Change
MGR	Sterling Mcclenson	1032 EBrandon BIVd	1.Ada
•		#8248	□Remove
		Brandon, FL 33511	□ Change
MGR	Samuel Gordner	1032 E Brandon BlVd	□Add
		++ 8248	iv Remove
		Brandon, FL 33511	□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

	•			
				
				-
				
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·
-				
-				
				
_				
				 _
				
rote: 11 the	ate, if other than the date of date is listed, the date must be spec- date inserted in this block doc effective date on the Departmo	is not meet the applicabl	(optional) date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursu e statutory filing requirements, this date will n	ant to 605.0207 (of be listed as t
	orrestric dice on the requirement	in white wheelings.		
record spec I is filed.	cifies a delayed effective date.	but not an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
ated	MAY 9TH	2024		
		Ema-am	Sonal	
-	Signatu	re of a member or authoriz	ed representative of a member	
	•		·	
•		SAMUEL G		
		Typed or printed r	ame of signee	